

sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="774 409 1082 443">WPMS No.695 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="774 450 1385 488"><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="874 495 1262 533">(Via video conferencing).</p> <p data-bbox="774 562 1500 663">Lay before another Bench, of which I am not a Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 819 1469 857"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1145 875 1318 909">22.06.2021</p> <p data-bbox="774 943 823 976">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--