

WPMS No. 695 of 2015

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 22.11.2022.

Urgency Application No. 9418 of 2022 stands disposed of accordingly.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

13.10.2022

Jitendra