

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.695 of 2015</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Alok Kumar, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file appropriate application post death of respondent no.1.</p> <p>List the matter on 25.04.2023.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, appropriate steps be taken.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 15.02.2023</p> <p>SS</p>