

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
74			<p data-bbox="703 331 1038 360"><u>WPMS No. 695 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 367 1289 405"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="687 423 1485 506">Ms. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="687 512 1485 595">Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="687 602 1485 685">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 12.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="991 815 1442 853"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1123 869 1273 898">22.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 902 788 931">Jitendra</p>