

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-56			<p data-bbox="660 371 935 400"><u>WPMS No. 695 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 405 1206 441"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="660 477 1485 555">Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="660 589 1485 707">Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Gaurav Singh, Advocate for the respondent nos. 1/3 &amp; 1/4.</p> <p data-bbox="660 741 1485 860">Mr. M.C. Kandpal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Devesh Kandpal, Advocate for respondent nos. 1/2 &amp; 2.</p> <p data-bbox="756 893 1422 929">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="660 963 1485 1041">List on 17.04.2026, just after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1140 1485 1176" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1142 1178 1278 1205" style="text-align: right;">02.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1207 743 1234">Avneet/</p>