

9SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-17			<p data-bbox="703 371 970 398"><u>WPMS No.695 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 405 1249 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 477 1485 555">Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="703 589 1485 707">Mr. M.C. Kandpal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Gaurav Singh, Advocate for the respondent nos. ½ and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="703 741 1485 902">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter a week, so as to enable him to file a supplementary affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="703 936 1485 1055">A week thereafter, response to the supplementary affidavit, if any, may be filed.</p> <p data-bbox="799 1088 1353 1122">List this matter on 16.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1062 1272 1485 1305">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1185 1312 1321 1339">04.06.2026</p> <p data-bbox="703 1339 735 1361">RV</p>